
May contain trace amounts of egg, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts

Ingredients

Quins

Nutrition Information by Topping

WHITE CHOCOLATE - sugar, partially hydrogenated palm kernel oil, whey, nonfat milk, mono and diglyceride and soy lecethin emulsifiers, 

artificial color (titanium  dioxide), natural and artificial flavor

MARSHMALLOW - corn syrup, sugar, dextrose, modified food starch (corn), water, gelatin, natural and artificial flavor, tetrasodium 

pyrophosphate

Sugar Non-Pareils Crushed PeppermintHeath Toffee Chunks

Allergens

Ingredients: Sugar, corn syrup, peppermint oil, 

artificial color

White Chocolate Covered

Marshmallow

Ingredients: Sugar, artificial colors Ingredients: Sugar, rice flour, partially hydrogenated 

vegetable iol (cottonseed, soybean), cornstarch, 

cellulose gum, carrageenan, soya lecithin, gum 

tragacanth, titanium dioxide, artificial colors, artificial 

flavors

Ingredients: Sugar, corn starch, confectioner's glaze, 

carnuba wax

Ingredients: milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, 

chocolate, non-fat milk, milk fat, lactose, soy lecithin, 

salt, vanillin, artificial flavor), sugar, palm oil, dairy 

butter (milk), almonds (roasted in cocoa butter and/or 

sunflower oil), contains 2% or less of: salt, artificial 

flavor, soy lecithin


